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Réunion de lancement du Projet horizontal et présentation des Projets modulaires.
07 et 08 mars 2017. Centre Universitaire Méditerranéen. Nice.

Programme

07 mars 2017.

08.30 Welcome coffee
09.00-10.30 Project team building - Getting to know each other
EMUNI + Energy Cities
= |Ice breaking session
10.30-10.45 Coffee-tea break
10.45-11.15 Management

Role of the HP, Interreg MED Joint Secretariat
Quality Assurance, IREC
11.15-12.15 The project - the full picture
Euromed Cities Network
Overview of the work plan
= The planned activities for each WP
= Our coming tasks and deliverables
12.15-13.30 Lunch
13.30-15.30 Welcome to the Modular Projects
Euromed Cities Network
= Interactions between the projects, IREC
= Presentation of each MP

15.30-15.45 Coffee-tea break
15.45-16.00 Relations between HP and MP

Interreg MED Joint Secretariat
Euromed Cities Network

16.00-17.00 EEB Taskforce
EMUNI
= Objectives
= Common Brainstorming
17.00-18.00 Communication Strategy
cMmcc

19.30 Dinner



08 mars 2017.

08.30

09.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-11.30
11.30-12.30

12.30-12.45

12.45-14.15
14.15-14.45

14.45-15.30
15.30

Welcome coffee

Presentation of the “Evaluation of the Energy
Performance of Buildings Directive” - Sylvain
ROBERT, Policy officer, DG Energy, Energy Efficiency
Unit

Cities commitment to energy efficient buildings -
Peter SCHILKEN, Senior Project Officer, Energy Cities
MEDNICE Presentation

Euromed Cities Network

Coffee-tea Break

EEB HUB

Energy Cities

Up-coming events

Euromed Cities Network + CMCC

Lunch & Farewell to the public

Skype exchange with GREENCAP, HP Renewable
Energy

Committee + debriefing

Farewell



