



Réunion de lancement du Projet horizontal et présentation des Projets modulaires. 07 et 08 mars 2017. Centre Universitaire Méditerranéen. Nice.

Programme

07 mars 2017.

08.30	Welcome coffee
09.00-10.30	Project team building - Getting to know each other EMUNI + Energy Cities → Ice breaking session
10.30-10.45	Coffee-tea break
10.45-11.15	Management Role of the HP, Interreg MED Joint Secretariat Quality Assurance, IREC
11.15-12.15	The project - the full picture Euromed Cities Network Overview of the work plan → The planned activities for each WP → Our coming tasks and deliverables
12.15-13.30	Lunch
13.30-15.30	Welcome to the Modular Projects Euromed Cities Network → Interactions between the projects, IREC → Presentation of each MP
15.30-15.45	Coffee-tea break
15.45-16.00	Relations between HP and MP Interreg MED Joint Secretariat Euromed Cities Network
16.00-17.00	EEB Taskforce EMUNI → Objectives → Common Brainstorming
17.00-18.00	Communication Strategy CMCC
19.30	Dinner

08 mars 2017.

08.30	Welcome coffee
09.00-10.00	Presentation of the "Evaluation of the Energy Performance of Buildings Directive" - Sylvain ROBERT, Policy officer, DG Energy, Energy Efficiency Unit Cities commitment to energy efficient buildings - Peter SCHILKEN, Senior Project Officer, Energy Cities
10.00-11.00	MEDNICE Presentation Euromed Cities Network
11.00-11.30	Coffee-tea Break
11.30-12.30	EEB HUB Energy Cities
12.30-12.45	Up-coming events Euromed Cities Network + CMCC
12.45-14.15	Lunch & Farewell to the public
14.15-14.45	Skype exchange with GREENCAP, HP Renewable Energy
14.45-15.30	Committee + debriefing
15.30	Farewell